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SQUADRA
PETRELLI
VERNOLA
STRIZZI
FLORIO
SGALLA
TRAVIA
LUCARELLA
PASQUARE
FERRAMOSCA
DE BRISIS
ABBRUZZESE
TELLARINI
CAPUANO
BATTISTA
PARRINO
GOBBETTI
Z0LI
BALSAMO
GRUGNALETTI
LAPERTOSA
ANNONI
DEL PAPA
RAGUSO
PASCALI
CARPARELLI
SAPORITO
ROVERETO
SEVERINI
PELECCHIA
DI SPIRITO
ZATTONI
RIZZO
FATATIS
GARAFFA
MOLINARI
GAETANI
PUCCI

DE CRESCENZO
ROSSO
PERUGINI
COSTAGLI
ROMITO
PLUTINO
TAMBURINI
CIUFFOLETTI
BOSI
CARPANI
DANIO
PENNA

TAPPA1 TAPPA2 TAPPA3 TAPPA4

253,56
198,02
218,2
156,32
208,44
203,87
190,49
192,15
171,75
207,94
192,59
187,79
171,24
175,6
186,15
180,88
207,83
187,85
176,16
192,41
166,24
155,46
194,91
154,77
162,49
176,15
198,01
171,92
179,18
159,85
137,07
164,48
148,53
121,91
199,86
134,15
138,07
0

0

0
106,94
182,1
164,45
155,1
73,22
132,69
100,76
62,45

206,45
243,99
211,86
206,1
200,83
197,1
186,29
212,76
202,07
177,93
178,99
195,25
187,49
200,01
166,8
172,76
201,18
185,18
187,55
177,39
173,85
188,99
168,4
181,24
181,48
161,49
83,78
128,48
171,38
164,16
163,92
149,14
154,23
104,24
70,14
139,14
154,86
0
55,69
0
107,47
0

0

0

68,1
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175,01
154,89

162,5
183,02
162,21
151,13
181,97
143,35
154,05
142,39
151,94
144,36
139,76
142,18
146,61
152,26
146,12
132,17
149,08
123,59

142,4
126,88
126,44
131,88
126,15
116,06
162,48
143,04
123,42
106,91
138,89
112,05
101,73

96,74
123,35

19,53

40,67
171,99

38,82
128,77
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172,14
179,41
179,33
182,59
152,93
149,76
135,86
144,03
157,02
148,53
152,34
146,35
170,04
148
155,13
137,25
81,82
127,97
116,29
135,4
136,61
146,83
121,87
137,74
124,66
122,56
131,43
119,19
78,5
120,04
109,5
123,49
131,48
79,68
0
46,89
0
130,57
170,04
123,56

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

807,16
776,31
771,89
728,03
724,41
701,86
694,61
692,29
684,89
676,79
675,86
673,75
668,53
665,79
654,69
643,15
636,95
633,17
629,08
628,79

619,1
618,16
611,62
605,63
594,78
576,26

575,7
562,63
552,48
550,96
549,38
549,16
535,97
402,57
393,35
339,71

333,6
302,56
264,55
252,33
214,41

182,1
164,45

155,1
141,32
132,69
100,76

62,45

40,06



50
51
52
53
54

PIANTONI
MONTIS

RE
BONOCUORE
CIATTI
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34,78

O O O

24,36
18,79

15,21
13,28

34,78
24,36
18,79
15,21
13,28






